
Menu 

See our Chilled Servery for a 

Selection of Fresh, Seasonal Salads 
 

Side Bowl 
 

Small Plate 
 

Large Plate  

 

Salads 

 

 

 

 

Lighter Bites 
Gourmet Sandwich of the Day 

 

Soup of the Day served with 

Bread  

5.50 

 

4.50 

Hot Counter  

Pork Sausage Roll or Vegetarian 

‘Sausage’ Roll served with a 

Choice of One Side 

 

Steak & Ale Pie or Chicken & 

Mushroom Pie served with a 

Choice of One Side 

 

Roasted Mediterranean Vegetable 

Pasta Bake served with a Mixed 

Leaf Salad 

 

Jacket Potato with Beans and 

Cheese served with a Mixed Leaf 

Salad 

 

 
7.50 
 
 
 
8.90 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8.90 
 
 
 
 
 

6.00 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Children’s 

Our menu dishes are prepared in an environment that is not totally free from allergen ingredients. All dishes may 
contain traces of nuts. Please advise if you are allergic to nut or any other food items. Should you have concerns 
about the ingredients, please do not hesitate to ask a member of our catering staff who will happily assist you. 

 

3.50 
 

4.50 
 

5.50 

 

Chipolata Sausages served with     
Chips and Beans 
 
Vegetable Pasta Bake 

5.00 

 

5.00 

Sides 

Spiced Potato Wedges 
 

Roasted Vegetable Medley 
 

Chunky Chips 
 

Salad Side Bowl 

3.50 

 
3.50 

 
2.95 
 
3.50 

From The Kitchen  

 

Spitfire Ale Battered Fish & Chips 

served with Chunky Chips & 

Mushy Peas 

 

8oz Cheese Burger with Lettuce, 

Tomato, Garlic Mayonnaise served 

in a Brioche Bun & Chunky Chips 

 

Butternut Squash Risotto served 

with a Mixed Leaf Salad  

 

 

 

 

 

10.50 

 

 

 

10.50 

 

 

 

8.90 



 

 

 

 

Hot Drinks 

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Latte 

Flat White 

Flavoured Latte 

Hot chocolate 

Mocha 

Espresso 

Macchiato 

English Breakfast Tea 

Specialty Tea 

Babyccino 

Cold Drinks 

Belu Still or Sparkling 

Organic Pip Juice 

Fentimans 

Oasis Summer Fruits 

1.70 

1.95 

3.00 

2.30 

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke 

Fanta, Sprite 

San Pellegrino 

OJ or AJ Juice Box 

2.30 

2.30 

2.30 

1.60 

House Wine 

Heineken 

Peroni 

Spitfire 

4.70 

4.00 

4.00 

4.90 

Our menu dishes are prepared in an environment that is not totally free from allergen ingredients. All dishes may 
contain traces of nuts. Please advise if you are allergic to nut or any other food items. Should you have concerns 
about the ingredients, please do not hesitate to ask a member of our catering staff who will happily assist you. 

16oz. 

Large 

2.40 

3.10 

3.10 

 

3.80 

3.20 

3.30 

12oz. 

Reg 

2.20 

2.70 

2.70 

 

3.20 

2.80 

2.90 

8oz. 

Small 

1.90 

2.30 

2.30 

2.70 

2.30 

2.40 

2.50 

 

 

Small 

1.80 

1.90 

 

 

Reg 

2.00 

2.10 

1.90 

2.20 

1.00 


